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Time

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

Saturday, August 2™

Reception with Coffee & Tea
Opening remarks by Nathaniel SIMS

The Dual Formative *tsi in Tibeto-Burman
Languages
Scott DELANCEY

Classifying the Southern Tibetic
Languages
Carl BODNARUK

The Grammar of Proper Names in Classic
Tibetan
Bl Yuanhao

Lunch Break
Uniquely Chengdu | 830 E 13th Ave St

SAP object indexing and pronoun
occurrence in Monsang (South-Central)
and Karbi
Linda KONNERTH

Adnominal pragmatic marking is
correlated with basic word order
Pavel OZEROV & Shahar SHIRTZ

Person Indexation in Rma
Nathaniel SIMS

Coffee & Tea

Panel 1:
Person Indexation
Chair: Nathaniel SIMS

Sunday, August 3

Coffee & Tea

Evidentiality in Pubarong Queyu
GUAN Xuan

Paradigms as Catalysts of Crosslinguistic
Grammatical Drift: A Diachronic
Construction Grammar approach to the
problem of ‘evidentiality’ as an areal
feature of the Himalayan linguistic region
Zoe TRIBUR & Yeshes 'odgsal Atshok

Direction, Aspect and Evidentiality in
Kyomkyo rKyang nDzar Situ rGyalrong
Tsewang Drolma

Lunch Break

Reconstructing the alignment system of
verbal person indexation in Anal Naga

(South-Central Trans-Himalayan)
Pavel OZEROV & Linda KONNERTH

Development of associated motion in
Tamangish languages
YOSHIDA Shigeki

Coffee & Tea

Panel 2:
Language Documentation
Chair: Tsewang Drolma

Panel 3:

Evidentiality
Chair: Carl BODNARUK



