## 28th HIMALAYAN LANGUAGES SYMPOSIUM THE FORUM FOR SCHOLARS OF HIMALAYAN LANGUAGES

University of Oregon, Department of Linguistics | August 2<sup>nd</sup>-3<sup>rd</sup>, 2025 | Eugene Oregon

Room	Time	Saturday, August 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Sunday, August 3 <sup>rd</sup>
STB 245	9:30-10:00	Reception with Coffee & Tea Opening remarks by Nathaniel SIMS	Coffee & Tea
	10:00-10:30	The Dual Formative *tsi in Tibeto-Burman Languages Scott DELANCEY	Evidentiality in Pubarong Queyu GUAN Xuan
	10:30-11:00	Classifying the Southern Tibetic Languages Carl BODNARUK	Paradigms as Catalysts of Crosslinguistic Grammatical Drift: A Diachronic Construction Grammar approach to the problem of 'evidentiality' as an areal feature of the Himalayan linguistic region Zoe TRIBUR & Yeshes 'odgsal Atshok
	11:00-11:30	The Grammar of Proper Names in Classic Tibetan BI Yuanhao	Direction, Aspect and Evidentiality in Kyomkyo rKyang nDzar Situ rGyalrong Tsewang Drolma
	11:30-13:30	<b>Lunch Break</b> Uniquely Chengdu   830 E 13th Ave St	Lunch Break
	13:30-14:00	SAP object indexing and pronoun occurrence in Monsang (South-Central) and Karbi Linda KONNERTH	Reconstructing the alignment system of verbal person indexation in Anal Naga (South-Central Trans-Himalayan) Pavel OZEROV & Linda KONNERTH
	14:00-14:30	Adnominal pragmatic marking is correlated with basic word order Pavel OZEROV & Shahar SHIRTZ	Development of associated motion in Tamangish languages YOSHIDA Shigeki
	14:30-15:00	Person Indexation in Rma Nathaniel SIMS	Coffee & Tea
	15:00-15:30	Coffee & Tea	Panel 2:
	15:30-16:00		Language Documentation Chair: Tsewang Drolma
	16:00-16:30	Panel_1: Person Indexation Chair: Nathaniel SIMS	<b>Panel 3:</b> <i>Evidentiality</i> Chair: Carl BODNARUK
	16:30-17:00		